PXM
Exchangeable Head End Mill
Volume 3.1
Held at two surfaces, the end face and the taper, to ensure a high level of rigidity and precision.
Compared to
solid tools
The large diameter offers cost advantages.
To reduce the tool changing time, only the

| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
Milling | Indexables
H
ea
ds
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Type Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830400 PXNL100C10-04C005 4 10 0,5 7 13 9,7 19/21 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 19/21 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 4 16 0,6 11,2 18,7 15,7 19/21 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 4 20 0,6 14 21,5 19,6 19/21 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 4 25 0,6 17,5 27,5 24 19/21 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830450 PXNH100C10-04C005 4 10 0,5 7 13 9,7 40/42 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 40/42 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 4 16 0,6 11,2 18,7 15,7 40/42 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 4 20 0,6 14 21,5 19,6 40/42 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 4 25 0,6 17,5 27,5 24 40/42 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
10 - 25 mm
For PXMZ straight shank holder
Roughing shape in 45 HRC work materials
Variable helix solid carbide head

| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
H
ea
ds
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830411 PXNL120C12-04C005-O 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 19/21 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830412 PXNL160C16-04C006-O 4 16 0,6 11,2 18,7 15,7 19/21 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830413 PXNL200C20-04C006-O 4 20 0,6 14 21,5 19,6 19/21 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830414 PXNL250C25-04C006-O 4 25 0,6 17,5 27,5 24 19/21 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
12 - 25 mm
For PXMZ straight shank holder
Roughing shape in 45 HRC work materials
Variable helix solid carbide head with coolant hole

| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
H
ea
ds
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830461 PXNH120C12-04C005-O 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 40/42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830462 PXNH160C16-04C006-O 4 16 0,6 11,2 18,7 15,7 40/42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830463 PXNH200C20-04C006-O 4 20 0,6 14 21,5 19,6 40/42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830464 PXNH250C25-04C006-O 4 25 0,6 17,5 27,5 24 40/42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
12 - 25 mm
For PXMZ straight shank holder
Roughing shape in 45 HRC work materials
Variable helix solid carbide head with coolant hole

H
ea
ds
11
Milling | Indexables
Type 1
Type 2*High variable helix solid carbide head
Up to 7xD application in 55 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder
10 - 32 mm
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Type Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7834994 PXVC100C10-04R000 4 10 0 10 16 9,8 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7834995 PXVC100C10-04R005 4 10 0.5 10 16 9,8 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7834996 PXVC100C10-04R010 4 10 1 10 16 9,8 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7834997 PXVC100C10-04R020 4 10 2 10 16 9,8 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7834998 PXVC100C10-04R030 4 10 3 10 16 9,8 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7834999 PXVC120C10-04R000 4 12 0 12 18 9,8 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835000 PXVC120C10-04R005 4 12 0.5 12 18 9,8 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835001 PXVC120C10-04R010 4 12 1 12 18 9,8 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835002 PXVC120C10-04R020 4 12 2 12 18 9,8 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835003 PXVC120C10-04R030 4 12 3 12 18 9,8 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835004 PXVC120C12-04R000 4 12 0 12 18 11,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835005 PXVC120C12-04R005 4 12 0,5 12 18 11,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835006 PXVC120C12-04R010 4 12 1 12 18 11,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835007 PXVC120C12-04R020 4 12 2 12 18 11,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835008 PXVC120C12-04R030 4 12 3 12 18 11,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835009 PXVC140C12-04R000 4 14 0 14 20 11,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835010 PXVC140C12-04R005 4 14 0,5 14 20 11,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835011 PXVC140C12-04R010 4 14 1 14 20 11,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835012 PXVC140C12-04R020 4 14 2 14 20 11,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835013 PXVC140C12-04R030 4 14 3 14 20 11,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835014 PXVC160C16-04R000 4 16 0 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835015 PXVC160C16-04R005 4 16 0,5 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835016 PXVC160C16-04R010 4 16 1 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835017 PXVC160C16-04R015 4 16 1,5 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835018 PXVC160C16-04R020 4 16 2 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835019 PXVC160C16-04R030 4 16 3 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835020 PXVC180C16-04R000 4 18 0 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835021 PXVC180C16-04R005 4 18 0,5 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835022 PXVC180C16-04R010 4 18 1 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835023 PXVC180C16-04R020 4 18 2 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835024 PXVC180C16-04R030 4 18 3 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835025 PXVC200C20-04R000 4 20 0 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835026 PXVC200C20-04R005 4 20 0,5 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835027 PXVC200C20-04R010 4 20 1 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835028 PXVC200C20-04R020 4 20 2 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835029 PXVC200C20-04R030 4 20 3 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835030 PXVC220C20-04R000 4 22 0 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835038 PXVC220C20-04R005 4 22 0,5 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835031 PXVC220C20-04R010 4 22 1 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835032 PXVC220C20-04R020 4 22 2 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835033 PXVC220C20-04R030 4 22 3 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835034 PXVC250C25-04R000 4 25 0 25 35 24 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835035 PXVC250C25-04R010 4 25 1 25 35 24 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835036 PXVC250C25-04R020 4 25 2 25 35 24 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835037 PXVC250C25-04R030 4 25 3 25 35 24 45/48 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835039 PXVC320C32-05R010 5 32 1 32 44,7 28 45 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7835040 PXVC320C32-08R010 8 32 1 32 44,7 28 38 1 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
PXVC HEADS   NEW SIZES
PXSE
r
l1

| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
H
ea
ds
12
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7829994 PXSE100C10-04R000 4 10 0 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7829995 PXSE100C10-04R005 4 10 0.5 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7829996 PXSE100C10-04R010 4 10 1 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7829997 PXSE100C10-04R020 4 10 2 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7829998 PXSE100C10-04R030 4 10 3 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830004 PXSE120C12-04R000 4 12 0 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830005 PXSE120C12-04R005 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830006 PXSE120C12-04R010 4 12 1 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830007 PXSE120C12-04R020 4 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830008 PXSE120C12-04R030 4 12 3 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830009 PXSE160C16-04R000 4 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830010 PXSE160C16-04R005 4 16 0,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830011 PXSE160C16-04R010 4 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830012 PXSE160C16-04R015 4 16 1,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830013 PXSE160C16-04R020 4 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830014 PXSE160C16-04R030 4 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830015 PXSE200C20-04R000 4 20 0 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830016 PXSE200C20-04R005 4 20 0,5 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830017 PXSE200C20-04R010 4 20 1 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830018 PXSE200C20-04R020 4 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830019 PXSE200C20-04R030 4 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830020 PXSE250C25-04R000 4 25 0 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830021 PXSE250C25-04R010 4 25 1 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830022 PXSE250C25-04R020 4 25 2 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830023 PXSE250C25-04R030 4 25 3 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
Milling | Indexables
Variable helix solid carbide head
Up to 5xD application in 55 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Milling | Indexables
Variable helix solid carbide head with coolant hole
Up to 5xD application in 55 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder
12 - 25 mm
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830054 PXSE120C12-04R000-O 4 12 0 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830056 PXSE120C12-04R010-O 4 12 1 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830058 PXSE120C12-04R030-O 4 12 3 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830059 PXSE160C16-04R000-O 4 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830061 PXSE160C16-04R010-O 4 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830064 PXSE160C16-04R030-O 4 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830065 PXSE200C20-04R000-O 4 20 0 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830067 PXSE200C20-04R010-O 4 20 1 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830069 PXSE200C20-04R030-O 4 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830070 PXSE250C25-04R000-O 4 25 0 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830071 PXSE250C25-04R010-O 4 25 1 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830074 PXSE250C25-04R030-O 4 25 3 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
p.25p.18
PXSE OH HEADS   NEW
M
ill

s
H
ea
ds
14
Milling | Indexables
Multi flute variable helix solid carbide head
Up to 5xD application in 55 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder
10 - 25 mm
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830094 PXSM100C10-06R000 6 10 0 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830095 PXSM100C10-06R005 6 10 0.5 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830096 PXSM100C10-06R010 6 10 1 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830097 PXSM100C10-06R020 6 10 2 7 13 9,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830104 PXSM120C12-06R000 6 12 0 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830105 PXSM120C12-06R005 6 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830106 PXSM120C12-06R010 6 12 1 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830107 PXSM120C12-06R020 6 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830108 PXSM120C12-06R030 6 12 3 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830109 PXSM160C16-06R000 6 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830110 PXSM160C16-06R005 6 16 0,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830111 PXSM160C16-06R010 6 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830112 PXSM160C16-06R015 6 16 1,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830113 PXSM160C16-06R020 6 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830114 PXSM160C16-06R030 6 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830115 PXSM160C16-08R000 8 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830116 PXSM160C16-08R005 8 16 0,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830117 PXSM160C16-08R010 8 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830118 PXSM160C16-08R015 8 16 1,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830119 PXSM160C16-08R020 8 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830120 PXSM160C16-08R030 8 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830121 PXSM200C20-10R000 10 20 0 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830122 PXSM200C20-10R005 10 20 0,5 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830123 PXSM200C20-10R010 10 20 1 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830124 PXSM200C20-10R020 10 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830125 PXSM200C20-10R030 10 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830126 PXSM250C25-10R000 10 25 0 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830127 PXSM250C25-10R010 10 25 1 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830128 PXSM250C25-10R020 10 25 2 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830129 PXSM250C25-10R030 10 25 3 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
PXSM HEADS   NEW SIZES
PXSM
r
l1

s
H
ea
ds
15
Milling | Indexables
Corner radius with straight flutes solid carbide head
Up to 5xD application in 60 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder
10 - 20 mm
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Type Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830200 PXRE100C10-04R020 4 10 2 4.5 13 9.7 - 1 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830201 PXRE120C12-04R020 4 12 2 5 14,4 11,7 - 1 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830202 PXRE160C16-06R030 6 16 3 7 18,7 15,7 - 1 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830203 PXRE200C20-06R030 6 20 3 10 21,5 19,6 - 1 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830369 PXDR100C10-03R015-N 3 10 1,5 7 13 9.7 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830370 PXDR100C10-03R020-N 3 10 2 7 13 9.7 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830371 PXDR120C12-03R015-N 3 12 1,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830372 PXDR120C12-03R020-N 3 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830373 PXDR160C16-03R020-N 3 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830374 PXDR160C16-03R030-N 3 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830375 PXDR200C20-03R020-N 3 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830376 PXDR200C20-03R030-N 3 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 45 2 XP6305 ◉ ◉ ◉
7830349 PXDR100C10-03R015-P 3 10 1,5 7 13 9.7 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830350 PXDR100C10-03R020-P 3 10 2 7 13 9.7 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830351 PXDR120C12-03R015-P 3 12 1,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830352 PXDR120C12-03R020-P 3 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830353 PXDR160C16-03R020-P 3 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830354 PXDR160C16-03R030-P 3 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830355 PXDR200C20-03R020-P 3 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7830356 PXDR200C20-03R030-P 3 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 45 2 XP3225 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
PXRE / PXDR HEADS   NEW SIZES
p.26p.18
Type 1
Up to 5D

ex
ab
le
s
16
Milling | Indexables
Multi flute variable helix solid carbide head
Up to 5xD application in 60 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder
10 - 20 mm
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Type Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830270 PXBE100C10-03R050-P 3 10 5 7 13 9,7 45 1 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830271 PXBE120C12-03R060-P 3 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 1 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830272 PXBE160C16-03R080-P 3 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 1 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830273 PXBE200C20-03R100-P 3 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 1 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830250 PXBE100C10-03R050-N 3 10 5 7 13 9,7 45 1 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830251 PXBE120C12-03R060-N 3 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 2 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830252 PXBE160C16-03R080-N 3 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 2 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830253 PXBE200C20-03R100-N 3 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 2 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830300 PXBM100C10-04R050 4 10 5 7 13 9,7 45 3 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830301 PXBM120C12-04R060 4 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 3 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830302 PXBM160C16-06R080 6 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 3 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830303 PXBM200C20-06R100 6 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 3 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
PXBE / PXBM HEADS   NEW SIZES
p.27p.18
Type 3
Type 1

H
ea
ds
17
Milling | Indexables
PXBE-N OH / PXBE-P OH  HEADS
Multi flute variable helix solid carbide head with coolant holes
Up to 5xD application in 60 HRC work materials
For PXMZ straight shank holder
12 - 20 mm
EDP Designation Z D1 R l l1 D Helix
angle Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7830281 PXBE120C12-03R060-P-O 3 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830282 PXBE160C16-03R080-P-O 3 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830283 PXBE200C20-03R100-P-O 3 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎
7830261 PXBE120C12-03R060-N-O 3 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830262 PXBE160C16-03R080-N-O 3 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
7830263 PXBE200C20-03R100-N-O 3 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3320 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎ ◉
PXBE OH HEADS   NEW
p.27p.18
PXBE
l

ex
ab
le
s
18
Milling | Indexables
PXMZ   NEW SIZES
Accessories
Type 1
Type 2
Applicable head Ø
Tightening
torque
recommended
(Nm) Spanner
Ø 10, Ø 12 10 7801890 PXMP8-10
Ø 12 ~ 14 12 7801890 PXMP8-10
Ø 16 ~ 18 30 7801891 PXMP13-16
Ø 20 ~ 22 50 7801891 PXMP13-16
Ø 25 60 7801892 PXMP21
Ø 32 60 7801897 PXMP24
EDP Designation Head
Ø D1 D α L l Head + l
(except PXVC)
Head + l
PXVC
Head + l
PXVC D1>D Type Oil
hole
Shank
material Price
48174025 PXMZ-C10SS10-S075CS 10 9,8 10 0° 75 17.3 30.3 33.3 35.3 1 - Carbide
48174023 PXMZ-C10SS10-L100CS 10 9,8 10 0° 100 37.3 50.3 53.3 55.3 1 - Carbide
48174026 PXMZ-C10TP12-LL130CS 10 9,8 12 0,9° 130 67 80 83 85 2 - Carbide
48174008 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS 12 - 14 11,7 12 0° 75 24 38,4 42 44 1 - Carbide
48174009 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 12 - 14 11,7 12 0° 100 45,9 60,3 63,9 65,9 1 - Carbide
48174010 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 12 - 14 11,7 12 0° 115 64,2 78,6 82,2 84,2 1 - Carbide
48174011 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 12 - 14 11,7 16 1,3° 135 83,8 98,2 101,8 103,8 2 - Carbide
48174012 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS 16 - 18 15,7 16 0° 90 39,2 57,9 62,7 64,7 1 - Carbide
48174013 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 16 - 18 15,7 16 0° 130 61,2 79,9 84,7 86,7 1 - Carbide
48174014 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 16 - 18 15,7 16 0° 135 84,2 102,9 107,7 109,7 1 - Carbide
48174015 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 16 - 18 15,7 20 1,1° 165 115 136,5 138,5 140,5 2 - Carbide
48174016 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS 20 - 22 19,6 20 0° 90 39,1 60,6 66,6 68,6 1 - Carbide
48174017 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 20 - 22 19,6 20 0° 150 78,4 99,9 105,9 107,9 1 - Carbide
48174018 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 20 - 22 19,6 20 0° 180 109,1 130,6 136,6 138,6 1 - Carbide
48174019 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS 20 - 22 19,6 25 1,1° 200 140 161,5 167,5 169,5 2 - Carbide
48174020 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 25 24 25 0° 200 96,6 124,1 131,6 - 1 - Carbide
48174021 PXMZ-C10SS10-S075 10 9,8 10 0° 75 12 25 28 30 1 - Carbide
48174024 PXMZ-C32SS32-L250CS 32 28 32 0° 250 115.2 - 159.9 - 1 - Carbide
48174001 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100 12 - 14 11,7 12 0° 100 18 32,4 36 38 1 - Steel
48174002 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 12 - 14 11,7 20 5° 145 47,4 61,8 65,4 67,4 2 - Steel
48174003 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100 16 - 18 15,7 16 0° 100 23 41,7 46,5 48,5 1 - Steel
48174004 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 16 - 18 15,7 25 5° 155 53,1 71,8 76,6 78,6 2 - Steel
48174005 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120 20 - 22 19,6 20 0° 120 28 49,5 55,5 57,5 1 - Steel
48174006 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 20 - 22 19,6 32 5° 170 70,8 92,3 98,3 100,3 2 - Steel
48174007 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 25 24 25 0° 140 34,5 62 69,5 - 1 - Steel
48174022 PXMZ-C32SS32-S160 32 28 32 0° 160 33 - 77,7 - 1 - Steel
48309005 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS-O 12 11,7 12 0° 75 25 39,4 43 45 3 ◉ Carbide
48309006 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS-O 12 11,7 12 0° 100 46,3 60,7 64,3 66,3 3 ◉ Carbide
48309007 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS-O 12 11,7 12 0° 115 65 79,4 83 85 3 ◉ Carbide
48309008 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS-O 16 11,7 16 1,3° 135 85 99,4 103 105 4 ◉ Carbide
48309009 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL150CS-O 16 11,7 16 1° 150 85,6 100 103,6 105,6 4 ◉ Carbide
48309010 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS-O 16 15,7 16 0° 90 40 58,7 63,5 65,5 3 ◉ Carbide
48309011 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS-O 16 15,7 16 0° 130 62 80,7 85,5 87,5 3 ◉ Carbide
48309012 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS-O 16 15,7 16 0° 135 85 103,7 108,5 110,5 3 ◉ Carbide
48309013 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS-O 20 15,7 20 1° 165 115 133,7 138,5 140,5 4 ◉ Carbide
48309014 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL180CS-O 20 15,7 20 1° 180 116,6 135,3 140,1 142,1 4 ◉ Carbide
48309015 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS-O 20 19,6 20 0° 90 40 61,5 67,5 69,5 3 ◉ Carbide
48309016 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS-O 20 19,6 20 0° 150 79,3 100,8 106,8 108,8 3 ◉ Carbide
48309017 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS-O 20 19,6 20 0° 180 110 131,5 137,5 139,5 3 ◉ Carbide
48309018 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS-O 25 19,6 25 1° 200 140 161,5 167,5 169,5 4 ◉ Carbide
48309019 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL210CS-O 25 19,6 25 1° 210 145 166,5 172,5 174,5 4 ◉ Carbide
48309020 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS-O 25 24 25 0° 200 98 125,5 133 - 3 ◉ Carbide
48309001 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100-O 12 11,7 12 0° 100 18 32,4 36 38 5 ◉ Steel
48309002 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100-O 16 15,7 16 0° 100 23 41,7 46,5 48,5 5 ◉ Steel
48309003 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120-O 20 19,6 20 0° 120 28 49,5 55,5 57,5 5 ◉ Steel
48309004 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140-O 25 24 25 0° 140 34,5 62 69,5 - 5 ◉ Steel
Exchangeable carbide/steel body for PXM
L
l
Ø

ill
in
g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
19
Milling | Indexables
PXMJ
Exchangeable screw fit body for PXM
PXM Series PXMJ OP-SFA
EDP Designation Head Ø D1 Da Dg l D Type Oil hole Price
7801893 PXMJ-C12SF06 12 - 14 11,7 6,5 6 18 11 1 -
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 16 - 18 15,7 8,5 8 21,8 14,5 1 -
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 20 - 22 19,6 10,5 10 26,5 18 1 -
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 25 24 12,5 12 34 23 1 -
7803551 PXMJ-C12SF06-O 12 11.7 6.5 6 18 11 2 ◉
7803552 PXMJ-C16SF08-O 16 15.7 8.5 8 21.8 14.5 2 ◉
7803553 PXMJ-C20SF10-O 20 19.6 10.5 10 26.5 18 2 ◉
7803554 PXMJ-C25SF12-O 25 24 12.5 12 34 23 2 ◉
D
1 D
g
D

l
L
PXMC COLLET
Milling | Collets
PXMC collet for PHOENIX PXM series.
Applicable exchangeable heads: PXNH, PXNL, PXSE, PXSM, PXDR, PXRE, PXBE, PXBM
With coolant hole
Reducing overhang length allows high rigidity
EDP Designation Proper Head
Ø D2 D3 L l2 l Head + l2
(except PXVC)
Head + l2
PXVC Ø12,16,20,25
Head + l2
PXVC Ø14,18,22 Type Price
7834001 PXMC-C1205 12 -14 11.7 26 10.5 5 24 19,4 23 25 1
7834002 PXMC-C1605 16 - 18 15.7 26 10.5 5 45,9 23,7 28.5 30.5 1
7834003 PXMC-C2005 22 - 22 19.6 26 10.5 5 64,2 26,5 32.5 34.5 1
7834004 PXMC-C2505 25 24.0 26 10.5 5 83,8 32,5 40 - 1
7834011 PXMC-C1230 12 -14 11.7 26 35.5 30 39,2 44,4 48 50 2
7834012 PXMC-C1630 16 -18 15.7 26 35.5 30 61,2 48,7 53.5 55.5 2
7834013 PXMC-C2030 20 - 22 19.6 26 35.5 30 84,2 51,5 57.5 59.5 2
7834014 PXMC-C2530 25 24.0 26 35.5 30 115 57,5 65 - 2
M
ill
in
g